
SI. 

No. 

Placement: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

ROYAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

13 

Student Name 

Najiya Hannath 

Sifiena Antony 

Vishal G 

Velayudhan 

Hamna KS 

Safnas Saleem 

RadhikaU Nair 

Sana Zakeer 

Muhlis CM 

Mohammed Ali 

Mohammed 
Vaseem 

11 Shilpa T 

12 Anju Jayan 

Bharathy A 

Placement, Higher studies and Entrepreneurship 

University 
Register 
Number 

RCE17CS026 

RCE17CS037 

RCE17CS042 

Academic Year :-2020-2021 

RCE17CS013 

RCE17CS032 

RCE17CS030 

RCE17CS033 

RCE17CS025 

RCE17CS021 

RCE17CS024 

RCE17CS045 

RCE17CS005 

RCE17CS008 

Discipline 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Year of 

passing 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

Name of the Employer 

HCL,UST 

IBM 

GRAPESGEMIX,INFOSIL 

INFOSYS 

INGONE SOFTWARE 
LABS PVT LTD 

UST 

QUEST 

TURBO LAB TECH 

QBURST 

TICK LOGIC 
COMPUTER SERVICES 

QUEST 

CAMERINFLOKS PVT 
LTD 

SUNTEC,INFOS YS 



SI. 

Placement: 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

ROYALCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

7 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Student Name 

10 

Najiya Hannath 

Sifiena Antony 

Vishal G 

Velayudhan 

Hamna KS 

6 RadhikaU Nair 

Safnas Saleem 

Sana Zakeer 

8 Muhlis CM 

9 Mohammed Ali 

Mohammed 
Vaseem 

11 Shilpa T 

12 Anju Jayan 

13Bharathy A 

Placement, Higher studies and Entrepreneurship 

University 
Register 
Number 

Academic Year :-2020-2021 

RCE17CS026 

RCE17CS037 

RCE17CS042 

RCE17CS013 

RCE17CSO32 

RCE17CS030 

RCE17CS033 

RCE17CS025 

RCE17CS021 

RCE17CS024 

RCE17CS045 

RCE17CS005 

RCE17CSO08 

Discipline 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Year of 

passing 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

Name of the Employer 

HCL,UST 

IBM 

GRAPESGEMIXINFOSIL 

NFOSYS 

INGONE SOFTWARE 
LABS PVT LTD 

UST 

QUEST 

TURBO LAB TECH 

QBURST 

TICK LOGIC 
COMPUTER SERVICES 

QUEST 

CAMERINFLOKS PVT 
LTD 

SUNTEC,INFOSYS 



4 

16 

15 Shahoofa T P 

17 

18 

SL. 

No. 

19 

SL. 

Student Name 

No. 

Faheem Anwar 

Higher Studies: 

20 

21 

Asna K A 

Avanthika K 

Nair 

Varsha K 
Valsalan 

Entrepreneurship: 

Student Name 

Thamjeed Roshan 

Student Name 

Muhammed 

Midlaj 

Kishor KS 

University 
Register 
Number 

RCE17CS010 

RCE17CS034 

RCE17CS007 

RCE17CS013 

RCE17CS041 

University 
Register 
Number 

RCE17CS039 

University 
Register 
Number 

RCE17CS022 

RCE17CS016 

Year of On/Off 
Discipline passing Campus 

CSE 

CSE 

Ayukatn 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Discipline 

CSE 

Discipline 

CSE 

CSE 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Year of 

passing 

2021 

Year of 

passing 

2021 

2021 

CsE Dept. ?aumat Codinaty 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

Name of the Employer 

ALSAAD SCAFFOLDING 

AL SALAMA WILL 
DIAGONSTIC CENTRE 

UST 

CAMINO INFOTECH PVT 

LTD 

MAXWELL GEOSYSTEM 

PVTLTD 

Name of the Institution 

UNIVERSITY OF 
GREENWICH 

Company Name 

WIDECOMPUTING LLP 

CLOUDEX369 IT SOLN 
PVT LTD 
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